

## **Head Start Shared Governance Board Schedule**

Program Year 2018 - 2019

**Purpose** 

The Head Start Shared Governance Board meetings are scheduled to fulfill the purpose of the Board in the development, participation, and monitoring of Head Start shared decision making with the Head Start Policy Council.

**Meeting Dates** 

Meetings are scheduled throughout the Program Year, beginning in October through August. Special meetings or emergency meetings shall be called in compliance with the Brown Act.

**Attendees** 

Head Start Shared Governance Board Members

Head Start Policy Council Shared Governance Representatives

San Bernardino County Deputy County Counsel

San Bernardino County Administrative Office Legislative Analyst

PSD Director and Assistant Director

PSD Deputy Directors PSD Finance Staff

PSD Management and Administration Staff as needed.

DATES	TIME	LOCATION
October 18, 2018	2:00pm – 4:00pm	San Bernardino County Preschool Services Department – Administration 662 S. Tippecanoe Avenue First Floor – Training Room A San Bernardino, CA 92415-0630
January 24, 2019	2:00pm – 4:00pm	San Bernardino County Preschool Services Department – Administration 662 S. Tippecanoe Avenue First Floor – Training Room A San Bernardino, CA 92415-0630
March 14, 2019	2:00pm – 4:00pm	San Bernardino County Preschool Services Department – Administration 662 S. Tippecanoe Avenue First Floor – Training Room A San Bernardino, CA 92415-0630
April 18, 2019	2:00pm – 4:00pm	San Bernardino County Preschool Services Department – Administration 662 S. Tippecanoe Avenue First Floor – Training Room A San Bernardino, CA 92415-0630
May 23, 2019	2:00pm – 4:00pm	San Bernardino County Preschool Services Department – Administration 662 S. Tippecanoe Avenue First Floor – Training Room A San Bernardino, CA 92415-0630
August 22, 2019	2:00pm – 4:00pm	San Bernardino County Preschool Services Department – Administration 662 S. Tippecanoe Avenue First Floor – Training Room A San Bernardino, CA 92415-0630